v
B
a
:

O DEQ
P RO g

4

ST KEVIN'S

COLLEGE

FEE SCHEDULE 2025

FEES PER STUDENT

CAMP AND OLD

YEAR LEVEL TUITION FEES PAYROLL TAX LEVY o T L FEES
ELC - 3 days $17,940 $1,460 $0 $19,400
ELC - 4 days $23,290 $1,460 $0 $24,750
ELC - 5 days $26,740 $1,460 $0 $28,200
Prep - Year 2 $25,200 $1,460 $0 $26,660

Year 3 $25,200 $1,460 $398 $27,058
Year 4 $25,200 $1,460 $512 $27,172
Year 5 $28,900 $1,460 $967 $31,327
Year 6 $28,900 $1,460 $682 $31,042
Year 7 $28,900 $1,460 $1,340 $31,700
Year 8 $28,900 $1,460 $1,340 $31,700
Year 9 $28,900 $1,460 $3,046 $33,406
Year 10 $28,900 $1,460 $1,425 $31,785
Year 11 $28,900 $1,460 $1,761 $32,121
Year 12 $28,900 $1,460 $0 $30,360

"Include camp levy for students in Years 3-11 and $95 p.a. for Old Collegians Association for students in Years 7-11

FEES PER FAMILY

Building Levy $1,200

Fathers' & Mothers’ Association $50

CURRICULUM RESOURCES

Other compulsory resources that are not purchased
via the College Book List will be charged to your Sundry
account. This may include electronic resources such as
Edrolo, Stile and Language Perfect.

VET

VCE students are able to enrol in a variety of VET courses
being offered by the Inner Melbourne VET Cluster.

In addition to a subsidy from the CECV, the cost of the
courses are approximately $400 - $1,800.

FAMILY DISCOUNTS ON TUITION FEES

Families with more than one child attending the College
during 2025 receive a 5% discount on Tuition Fees for their
second and any subsequent children.

MID TERM ENROLMENT

For students entering the College for the first time after
the beginning of a Term, Tuition Fees will be charged on a
proportionate basis.

TERMINATION OF ENROLMENT

A term'’s notice is required in writing to the Principal prior
to the departure of a student from the College. Without
this notice, a term'’s fees will be charged.
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ASSOCIATED CHARGES - OPTIONAL PAYMENT OPTIONS

MUSIC LESSONS (PER STUDENT)

Individual lesson  $1,748
Year 4
Shared lesson  $1,150
Individual lesson  $1,748
Year5-6 Individual short lesson $1,150
Shared lesson $1,150
Years 7-12 Individual lesson  $2,070
MUSICAL INSTRUMENT HIRE
Years4-6 $290
Years7-12 $420
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC LEVY
(provides an introduction to the music curriculurn)
Year 3 Compulsory $310
Year 5 Compulsory for new students $310

SWIMMING & DIVING

Swimming Squad and Diving Fees will be charged in 10 Monthly
instalments via direct debit through the St Kevin’s College Aquatics App
from February to November 2025 as follows:

Green Squad $125

Junior Squad  $137

Blue Squad $144

District Squad  $152

Senior Squad $144

Development Squad  $165

State Squad? $185

National Squad? $210

Diving $99

National Diving $145

Learn to Swim fees will be billed via the St Kevin's College Aquatics App
as follows:

Gold Holiday Intensive Swimming $120 per holiday Period at the
time of enrolment

. Gold Learn to Swim $27 per lesson, charged by the term, at the
beginning of each term

2Club membership required

24/25 Membership fee $85 + Swimming Australia and Swimming Victoria
fees (Jul 24 - Jun 25) via swimcentral

25/26 Membership fee $90 + Swimming Australia and Swimming Victoria
fees (Jul 25 - Jun 26) via swimcentral

The option to select a payment plan for 2025 fees, will be
available via the Finance Page in the Parent Portal from
30 October 2024 - 22 November 2024. If you are outside this
timeframe, please contact the Finance Office for assistance.
The most recent selected payment plan will carry forward to
2025. The College portal is located:

https://skcportal.stkevins.vic.edu.au/synergetic/fin

Please review the School Fees User Guide saved on the Finance
Page in the Parent Portal for further guidance on how to select
your payment plan.

2025 PAYMENT PLANS OPTIONS

1. Monthly Payment Plan (default option): in ten (10) monthly
instalments commencing 15 January 2025 and ending on
15 October 2025.

2. Advance Payment: full payment of fees for 2025 before 15
December 2024, will be offered a 3.75% reduction on the
Tuition Fees amount due (excluding building levy, camp and
Old Collegian levies, Payroll Tax Levy and optional charges).

3.  Quarterly Billing Plan: four (4) equal payments due on
15 January 2025, 15 April 2025, 15 July 2025 and 15 October
2025.

Please note optional associated charges (Music, Swimming,
Diving, Rowing camps) will need to be paid on their respective
due dates, via your Sundry Account, which is separate to your
Fee Account.

LATE FEE AND OTHER CHARGES

An administrative charge for late payment of $250 will be levied
where a family fails to make a valid payment by the chosen
payment plan due date and where no prior advice has been
provided to the College.

A dishonour fee will apply for any declined payments.

METHODS OF PAYMENT

Tuition Fees and other associated charges can be paid by the
following methods:

1. Preferred method: The College can administer your
payment plan via direct debit of a bank account or credit
card (a 1% surcharge applies).

2. BPAY: Biller code is 57604. The reference number is shown
on the front of your statement.

3. Parent Portal: Payment can be made by direct debit via
bank account or credit card.

4. Direct Deposit: Ensure your Account ID shown on the front
of your statement is used as your reference to

BSB: 063 162, Account number: 00160545.
5. Cheque: Payable to St Kevin's College Ltd.

For any queries relating to your College account or payment
options please contact the Finance Office via:

fees@stkevins.vic.edu.au
0398220911
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